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0Loris 00000000 0000000000000022GAS GAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB DE BOADE1 70 149 GUBIAN1 0 22 0 0

0Benoît 00000004 0000000000010120BETA ILE DE FRUNION MOTO NEMOUR2 79 519 DAGNICOURT101 4 20 0 0

0Jérôme 000000024 0000000000302512GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE3 3 840 BETHUNE51 24 12 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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TOUR 3
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0Lambert 00000005 0000000000001318BETA RHONE AT.C. DE CHATEAUNEUF1 151 791 MEYER182 5 18 0 0

0Dan 000000016 0000000000201415GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB2 10 678 THROPE158 16 15 0 0

0Lee 000000023 0000000000400315GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB3 27 262 SAMPSON84 23 15 0 0

0Liam 000000027 0000000000331114GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB4 17 451 WALKER106 27 14 0 0

0Jean-Philippe 000000032 0000000000501511BETA PROVENCAMC GRASSE5 75 222 LERDA151 32 11 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0Philippe 00000000 0000000000000022JOTAGAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB TOULONN1 3 558 BERLATIER33 0 22 0 0

0Sylvain 00000004 0000000000000418SHERCO REUNIONTeam Podium Moto2 29 826 VIALLE172 4 18 0 0

0Ashley 00000005 0000000000001318GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB3 20 669 BELL108 5 18 0 0

0Antonin 00000008 0000000000010516BETA PROVENCMOTO CLUB DE BOADE4 125 480 FERAUD3 8 16 0 0

0Julien 000000012 0000000000200218GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE5 3 691 BERTHIER65 12 18 0 0

0Marco 000000012 0000000000110416GAS GAS ILE DE FRMC CHATILLONNAIS BO6 29 387 SIMONETTI178 12 16 0 0

0Gavin 000000018 0000000000112612MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB7 20 462 BLACK77 18 12 0 0

0Darren 000000024 0000000000303313GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB8 23 924 WASLEY74 24 13 0 0

0Jean-Claude 000000025 0000000000312313SHERCO RHONE AT.C. DE CHATEAUNEUF9 135 044 TOULY194 25 13 0 0

0Neil 000000030 0000000000323311GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB10 20 753 WRIGHT76 30 11 0 0

0Marilyne 000000034 000000000016438BETA RHONE ATRIAL CLUB DE LA BUR11 72 832 JOURNET123 34 8 0 0

0Katy 000000037 000000000043249GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB12 20 272 SUNTER157 37 9 0 0

0Gilbert 000000037 000000000033457GAS GAS RHONE AASSOCIATION MOTO V13 257 867 MOULARD186 37 7 0 0

0Simon 000000038 000000000025456MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB14 113 802 WEARMOUTH159 38 6 0 0

0Miles 000000042 000000000044347SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB15 50 408 CARRUTHERS90 42 7 0 0

0Arthur 000000045 000000000071077SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB16 +++++ ENJALBERT23 45 7 0 0

0Benoît 000000045 000000000044536BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB17 +++++ MOULET25 45 6 0 0

0Lee 000000053 000000000083047GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB18 129 472 BLACK75 53 7 0 0

0Jérémy 000000056 000000000092218GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB19 +++++ JULIEN21 56 8 0 0

3/17



0Anthony 0000000108 0000000000211000GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB20 245 345 DUFFET125 108 0 0 0

0Jean-Benoît 0000000110 0000000000220000GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB21 +++++ VUITTENEZ4 110 0 0 0

0Adrien 0000000220 0000000002200000GAS GAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB DE BOADE22 256 758 BAHLOULI COST2 220 0 0 0

000000000 0000000000000000 00 0 0 0 0ABANDONS

0Franck 000000035 000000000043222JOTAGAS AUVERGNMOTO CLUB CHAMBLO+++ 21 465 ROUSSET191 35 2 0 0

0Antoine 000000032 000000000033403JOTAGAS AUVERGNMOTO CLUB CHAMBLO+++ 227 173 ROUSSET192 32 3 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0Darren 000000024 0000000000303313GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB1 23 924 WASLEY1 074 24 13 0 0

0Neil 000000030 0000000000323311GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB2 20 753 WRIGHT1 076 30 11 0 0

0Gilbert 000000037 000000000033457GAS GAS RHONE AASSOCIATION MOTO V3 257 867 MOULARD1 186 37 7 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0Vincent 00000002 0000000000000220GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB1 3 BRAGARD27 2 20 0 0

0Pierre 000000010 0000000000020416SHERCO PROVENCMOTO CLUB LA GAUDE2 20 356 RAMONDA67 10 16 0 0

0Serge 000000011 0000000000021316SHERCO NORMANMOTO CLUB LES LEOP3 56 380 DUVAL17 11 16 0 0

0Jean-Michel 000000011 0000000000021316BETA RHONE ATRIAL CLUB DE LA BUR4 27 368 JOURNET124 11 16 0 0

0Claude 000000013 0000000000112117BETA ILE DE FRMOTO CLUB SAINT CH5 54 731 TURRINI54 13 17 0 0

0Barry 000000013 0000000000111316GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB6 9 407 ROADS81 13 16 0 0

0Jean-Paul 000000013 0000000000110515BETA RHONE ATRIAL CLUB SEYSSUEL7 23 858 VEYRET26 13 15 0 0

0Andy 000000015 0000000000112315GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB8 21 604 LONGDEN72 15 15 0 0

0Philippe 000000016 0000000000120514GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE9 9 896 FABRE68 16 14 0 0

0Thierry 000000017 0000000000211216BETA PROVENCAMC GRASSE10 74 606 LERDA152 17 16 0 0

0Max 000000018 0000000000130414GAS GAS PROVENCSELECT'EUR CLUB11 10 264 FIGARELLA13 18 14 0 0

0Andy 000000019 0000000000132115BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB12 112 584 TURNER79 19 15 0 0

0Antony 000000020 0000000000131413BETA RHONE AA.MOTO REGION PANIS13 204 175 GRAYEL190 20 13 0 0

0Paul 000000021 0000000000211612SHERCO PROVENCMOTO CLUB LA GAUDE14 8 099 DEGUBERNATIS39 21 12 0 0

0Christophe 000000024 0000000000410116BETA ILE DE FRMOTO CLUB SAINT CH15 9 643 EDOUIN53 24 16 0 0

0Alain 000000025 0000000000500017GAS GAS RHONE ATRIAL CLUB DE LA BUR16 33 595 JURY184 25 17 0 0

0Daue 000000026 0000000000232312GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB17 16 238 KNAGGS73 26 12 0 0

0Cyril 000000030 0000000000332212BETA RHONE AT.C. DE CHATEAUNEUF18 231 573 CLAVELLOUX188 30 12 0 0

0Ronald 000000031 0000000000412411GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB19 +++++ NORGA45 31 11 0 0
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0Gilles 000000032 0000000000324310GAS GAS RHONE ATROLLSPORTS TRIAL20 9 414 DUPONT176 32 10 0 0

0William 000000046 0000000000802210BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB21 6 258 WOOD78 46 10 0 0

0Thibaud 000000069 0000000000122035GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB22 +++++ POUPARD175 69 5 0 0

0Eric 0000000110 0000000000220000MONTESA PROVENCAMC GRASSE23 163 940 LEJEUNE28 110 0 0 0

0Christophe 0000000110 0000000000220000GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE23 64 371 MAS66 110 0 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0Jean-Michel 000000011 0000000000021316BETA RHONE ATRIAL CLUB DE LA BUR1 27 368 JOURNET1 124 11 16 0 0

0Barry 000000013 0000000000111316BETA SANS LIGHORS FRANCE2 9 407 ROADS1 081 13 16 0 0

0Jean-Paul 000000013 0000000000110515BETA RHONE ATRIAL CLUB SEYSSUEL3 23 858 VEYRET1 026 13 15 0 0

0Andy 000000015 0000000000112315GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB4 21 604 LONGDEN1 072 15 15 0 0

0Max 000000018 0000000000130414GAS GAS PROVENCSELECT'EUR CLUB5 120 264 FIGARELLA1 013 18 14 0 0

0Andy 000000019 0000000000132115BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB6 112 584 TURNER1 079 19 15 0 0

0Daue 000000026 0000000000232312GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB7 16 238 KNAGGS1 073 26 12 0 0

0William 000000046 0000000000802210BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB8 6 258 WOOD1 078 46 10 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0Martin 00000008 0000000000100318GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB1 34 893 CARTER89 8 18 0 0

0Gilles 000000010 0000000000111019MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB2 +++++ VERCKEN145 10 19 0 0

0Jean-Paul 000000011 0000000000110317GAS GAS MIDI-PYRMOTO CLUB 123 20 275 RABAUTE52 11 17 0 0

0Manuel 000000012 0000000000200218SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB4 25 314 CONTESSE40 12 18 0 0

0Stephen 000000013 0000000000102415GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB5 +++++ FARRALL82 13 15 0 0

0Olivier 000000014 0000000000201217BETA LORRAINMOTO VERTE DES HAU6 17 812 MOREL133 14 17 0 0

0Florian 000000014 0000000000120316GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE7 271 982 SERRES63 14 16 0 0

0Christophe 000000015 0000000000201316GAS GAS PROVENCSELECT'EUR CLUB8 16 366 MANSENARES12 15 16 0 0

0Claude 000000015 0000000000121216JOTAGAS NORMANPRESQU'ILE TOUT TER9 8 046 DECOUX18 15 16 0 0

0Gilles 000000016 0000000000121315BETA PROVENCAMC GRASSE10 272 216 POLFLIET64 16 15 0 0

0Julien 000000017 0000000000121414GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB11 135 454 FABRE147 17 14 0 0

0Mathieu 000000019 0000000000211414JOTAGAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB TOULONN12 134 052 VALLETTE34 19 14 0 0

0François 000000020 0000000000301315BETA PROVENCCLUB ALPIN MOTOCYC13 21 739 SALLE31 20 15 0 0

0Ludovic 000000020 0000000000212314GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB14 +++++ LEPETIT86 20 14 0 0

0Laurent 000000020 0000000000132214GAS GAS PAYS DE LMOTO CLUB SAINT LEO15 49 052 DECOUX16 20 14 0 0

0Fabrice 000000023 0000000000221512GAS GAS BOURGOTRIAL CLUB DE LOOZE16 152 624 BOLUSSET71 23 12 0 0

0Michel 000000029 0000000000321610SHERCO RHONE AA.MOTO REGION PANIS17 178 197 FARGE193 29 10 0 0

0Michel 000000031 0000000000323410SHERCO PROVENCCLUB DES AMIS DE LA 18 2 895 BARBERIS41 31 10 0 0

0Claude 000000032 000000000022567GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB19 +++++ RAYSSIGUIER155 32 7 0 0
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0Patrick 000000033 0000000000431212GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE20 62 861 PISSIS121 33 12 0 0

0Kieran 000000033 0000000000430411SHERCO RHONE AT.C. DE CHATEAUNEUF21 248 473 TOULY195 33 11 0 0

0Marc 000000033 000000000024358GAS GAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB SISTERON22 +++++ FRINGAND179 33 8 0 0

0Pascal 000000035 0000000000520411GAS GAS PROVENCTHEO QUAD ADVENTU23 73 710 BERGER129 35 11 0 0

0Pascal 000000036 000000000033367SHERCO BOURGOTRIAL CLUB COTE D O24 24 155 VOILLERY70 36 7 0 0

0Didier 000000038 0000000000540112SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB25 +++++ DUPERRET113 38 12 0 0

0Olivier 000000039 000000000037039GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB26 35 487 BRUNEL130 39 9 0 0

0Gilles 000000041 0000000000630211BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB27 678 979 LIEVRE177 41 11 0 0

0Alexandre 000000042 000000000044347GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB28 +++++ BERGOIN36 42 7 0 0

0François 000000045 000000000046237JOTAGAS NORMANMC Val de Seine29 249 237 GODEMENT14 45 7 0 0

0Franck 000000052 000000000065317GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB30 34 MOUREN94 52 7 0 0

0Henri 000000061 0000000000102136MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB31 +++++ JULLY29 61 6 0 0

0Eric 000000061 0000000000610015SCORPA LANGUEDMOTO CLUB BAGNOLAI32 205 011 PICCIRILLO154 61 5 0 0

0Alain 000000069 000000000096142GAS GAS REUNIONAZOT Y ZONE33 +++++ BARET169 69 2 0 0

0Carlo 0000000105 0000000000210001SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB34 564 654 SCANU137 105 1 0 0

0François 0000000110 0000000000220000GAS GAS PROVENCLA BLANCHE MOTO35 11 191 GAUTHIER44 110 0 0 0

000000000 0000000000000000 00 0 0 0 0ABANDONS

0Olivier 00000000 000000000000000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB+++ 22 230 SERRADIMIGNI128 0 0 0 0

0Laurent 000000039 000000000054022GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB+++ 32 GRELLIER96 39 2 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0 1 32 5 Total10 0 1 TotalP.10Marque Ligue 532 0 1 2 3

TOUR 1

5 TotalP.10P.

TOUR 2

Vétéran S3

CLASSEMENT

Rang

N 
b 
r 

d 
e 

0 

T 
o 
t 
a 
l 

N° Licenc
e

Nom Prénom Club

P 
é 
n 
a 
l 
i 
t 
é 
s 

S 
a 
n 
c 
t 
i 
o 
n 
s 

Points Nombre deNombre de Points PointsNombre de

0Stephen 000000012 0000000000102316GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB1 +++++ FARRALL1 082 12 16 0 0

0Christophe 000000015 0000000000201316GAS GAS PROVENCSELECT'EUR CLUB2 16 366 MANSENARES1 012 15 16 0 0

0François 000000020 0000000000301315BETA PROVENCCLUB ALPIN MOTOCYC3 21 739 SALLE1 031 20 15 0 0

0Michel 000000029 0000000000321610SHERCO RHONE AA.MOTO REGION PANIS4 178 197 FARGE1 193 29 10 0 0

0Patrick 000000033 0000000000431212GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE5 62 861 PISSIS1 121 33 12 0 0

0Marc 000000033 000000000024358GAS GAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB SISTERON6 +++++ FRINGAND1 179 33 8 0 0

0Pascal 000000035 0000000000520411GAS GAS PROVENCTHEO QUAD ADVENTU7 73 710 BERGER1 129 35 11 0 0

0Pascal 000000036 000000000033367SHERCO BOURGOTRIAL CLUB COTE D O8 24 155 VOILLERY1 070 36 7 0 0

0Alexandre 000000042 000000000044347GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB9 +++++ BERGOIN1 036 42 7 0 0

0François 000000045 000000000046237JOTAGAS NORMANMC Val de Seine10 249 237 GODEMENT1 014 45 7 0 0

0Henri 000000061 0000000000102136MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB11 +++++ JULLY1 029 61 6 0 0

000000000 0000000000000000 00 0 0 0 0ABANDONS

0Olivier 00000000 000000000000000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB+++ 22 230 SERRADIMIGNI1 128 0 0 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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TOUR 3
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0Michel 00000007 0000000000000715BETA PROVENCMOTO CLUB DE BOADE1 +++++ PIERRISNARD140 7 15 0 0

0Philippe 00000009 0000000000100417MONTESA ILE DE FRUNION MOTO NEMOUR2 83 022 BONNET59 9 17 0 0

0Gilles 000000010 0000000000102118BETA ILE DE FRUNION MOTO NEMOUR3 7 673 DAGNICOURT102 10 18 0 0

0Jacques 000000011 0000000000030217BETA BRETAGNSCAER MOTO VERTE4 13 811 KERNEIS187 11 17 0 0

0Victor 000000011 0000000000022117BETA ILE DE FRTRIAL CLUB DE MARCO5 172 178 RUMOROSO55 11 17 0 0

0Gilles 000000012 0000000000021415SHERCO ILE DE FRMOTO CLUB SAINT CH6 20 106 PRONO50 12 15 0 0

0Frédéric 000000014 0000000000110614MONTESA LORRAINMOTO VERTE DES HAU7 5 010 BRABANT134 14 14 0 0

0Alain 000000018 0000000000112612BETA CHAMPAGMOTO CLUB CHARLEVI8 24 355 WUILLEME46 18 12 0 0

0Philippe 000000020 0000000000212314SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB9 32 364 MANIEZ57 20 14 0 0

0Laurent 000000023 0000000000311314BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB10 16 ESPINOSA92 23 14 0 0

0Claude 000000027 0000000000135310BETA PROVENCPROVENCE MOTO TOU11 248 138 CHIRIS168 27 10 0 0

0Thierry 000000029 0000000000322411SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB12 23 PLOUZENNEC91 29 11 0 0

0Mike 000000030 0000000000411511GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB13 29 547 HUSBAND80 30 11 0 0

0Olivier 000000032 0000000000421411BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB14 +++++ CABOT48 32 11 0 0

0Thierry 000000037 000000000018409MONTESA LORRAINMOTO VERTE DES HAU15 176 663 MANGIN135 37 9 0 0

0Franck 000000037 000000000042358BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB16 +++++ BRAVO139 37 8 0 0

0Richard 000000039 0000000000451210MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB17 80 005 STURMA37 39 10 0 0

0Marc 000000042 000000000045319SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB18 987 987 VERPOORTEN189 42 9 0 0

0Manuel 000000042 000000000026383GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB19 32 456 CUVELIER58 42 3 0 0
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0Patrick 000000043 000000000044518GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB20 19 GUILLOME95 43 8 0 0

0Brice 000000044 000000000054238MONTESA PROVENCC O TANNERON21 206 246 OLLIVIER38 44 8 0 0

0Lucien 000000047 000000000055156MONTESA PROVENCAMSL TRIAL LEVENS22 +++++ DI LAZZARO43 47 6 0 0

0Alain 000000049 000000000056146GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB23 22 NEGRO93 49 6 0 0

0Matthieu 000000049 000000000055336BETA PROVENCAMSL TRIAL LEVENS24 160 126 AUDA62 49 6 0 0

0Jean-Pierre 000000057 000000000067225BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB25 97 987 VIALE141 57 5 0 0

0Charles-André 000000059 000000000067243GAS GAS PROVENCMCC P.RICARD26 12 173 GROS161 59 3 0 0

0Tristan 000000063 0000000000112108GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB27 0 POUPARD174 63 8 0 0

0Jean-Christophe 000000064 0000000000120046BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB28 +++++ BOURGEOIS148 64 6 0 0

0Andéol 000000070 0000000000710131SCORPA AUVERGNASM Villebret29 116 543 LEYNAUD165 70 1 0 0

0Paul 000000075 0000000000811021BETA PROVENCC.E.T.SPORTS DE CAN30 163 237 BERNARD47 75 1 0 0

0Charles 0000000110 0000000000220000GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB31 1 VRAIN10 110 0 0 0

0Cyril 0000000110 0000000000220000MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB31 2 VRAIN11 110 0 0 0

000000000 0000000000000000 00 0 0 0 0ABANDONS

0Olivier 00000000 000000000000000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB+++ +++++ DE GOLBERY160 0 0 0 0

0Fabrice 00000000 000000000000000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB+++ +++++ BORTONE162 0 0 0 0

0Alexandre 00000000 000000000000000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB+++ +++++ COURT-PAYEN166 0 0 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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TOUR 3
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0Michel 00000007 0000000000000715BETA PROVENCMOTO CLUB DE BOADE1 +++++ PIERRISNARD1 140 7 15 0 0

0Victor 000000011 0000000000022117BETA ILE DE FRTRIAL CLUB DE MARCO2 172 178 RUMOROSO1 055 11 17 0 0

0Gilles 000000012 0000000000021415SHERCO ILE DE FRMOTO CLUB SAINT CH3 20 106 PRONO1 050 12 15 0 0

0Alain 000000018 0000000000112612BETA CHAMPAGMOTO CLUB CHARLEVI4 24 355 WUILLEME1 046 18 12 0 0

0Philippe 000000020 0000000000212314SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB5 32 364 MANIEZ1 057 20 14 0 0

0Mike 000000030 0000000000411511GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB6 29 547 HUSBAND1 080 30 11 0 0

0Olivier 000000032 0000000000421411BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB7 +++++ CABOT1 048 32 11 0 0

0Franck 000000037 000000000042358BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB8 +++++ BRAVO1 139 37 8 0 0

0Manuel 000000042 000000000026383GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB9 32 456 CUVELIER1 058 42 3 0 0

0Alain 000000049 000000000056146GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB10 22 NEGRO1 093 49 6 0 0

0Jean-Pierre 000000057 000000000067225BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB11 97 987 VIALE1 141 57 5 0 0

0Jean-Christophe 000000064 0000000000120046BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB12 +++++ BOURGEOIS1 148 64 6 0 0

0Paul 000000075 0000000000811021BETA PROVENCC.E.T.SPORTS DE CAN13 163 237 BERNARD1 047 75 1 0 0

0Cyril 0000000110 0000000000220000MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB14 2 VRAIN1 011 110 0 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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TOUR 3

0 1 32 5 Total10 0 1 TotalP.10Marque Ligue 532 0 1 2 3
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0Jean-Paul 00000002 0000000000001021MONTESA PROVENCAMC GRASSE1 65 745 ZENERE61 2 21 0 0

0Iain 00000002 0000000000001021GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB2 17 449 NICHOLLS107 2 21 0 0

0Jochen 00000002 0000000000001021BETA SANS LIGHORS FRANCE3 +++++ SCHUBERT116 2 21 0 0

0Niuel 00000002 0000000000000220HONDA SANS LIG SANS CLUB4 5 925 GREENWOOD83 2 20 0 0

0François 00000006 0000000000002218MONTESA PROVENCAMC GRASSE5 47 477 BERTHIER60 6 18 0 0

0David 00000008 0000000000011317GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB6 10 474 WALKER105 8 17 0 0

0Luc 000000010 0000000000003415BETA PROVENCMOTO CLUB LA GAUDE7 15 241 LEHNER42 10 15 0 0

0Jean-Michel 000000014 0000000000201217JOTAGAS PROVENCMOTO CLUB TOULONN8 160 921 GARRY35 14 17 0 0

0Olivier 000000017 0000000000211216GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB9 65 464 PARDINI109 17 16 0 0

0Pierre 000000018 0000000000122314GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB10 +++++ JULIEN20 18 14 0 0

0Fabrice 000000023 0000000000124411GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB11 +++++ GARNIER144 23 11 0 0

0Maxime 000000026 0000000000143311BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB12 +++++ CHIRIS167 26 11 0 0

0Patrice 000000026 0000000000143311SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB13 +++++ GUERDOUX181 26 11 0 0

0Michaël 000000027 0000000000232411GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB14 15 648 SILVARELLI143 27 11 0 0

0Rémi 000000034 000000000016357MONTESA CENTRETRIAL CLUB DE FRANC15 174 916 BIVER127 34 7 0 0

0Patrick 000000042 000000000045238BETA LANGUEDMOTO CLUB DU DRAC16 49 441 VALUET183 42 8 0 0

0Alain 000000044 000000000052537BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB17 +++++ MOULET24 44 7 0 0

0Yann 000000055 000000000048433MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB18 +++++ AUDRAN87 55 3 0 0

0Gilles 000000081 0000000000134041BETA NORMANMOTO CLUB LES LEOP19 79 579 FRECHON15 81 1 0 0
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0Jean-Christophe 0000000102 0000000000192010MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB20 +++++ WARIN115 102 0 0 0

0Daniel 0000000102 0000000000192010SANS LIG SANS CLUB21 +++++ SIMON114 102 0 0 0

0Xavier 0000000110 0000000000220000FANTIC BRETAGNPLOGONNEC MOTO CL22 163 272 CHUTO136 110 0 0 0

0Isabelle 0000000110 0000000000220000GAS GAS PROVENCAMC GRASSE23 226 830 BONHOMME120 110 0 0 0

0Patrick 0000000110 0000000000220000SCORPA SANS LIG SANS CLUB24 21 313 PROVENCAL146 110 0 0 0

0Paul 0000000110 0000000000220000GAS GAS ILE DE FRTRIAL CLUB DE MARCO24 250 868 RUMOROSO56 110 0 0 0

0Daniel 0000000220 0000000002200000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB25 +++++ POUPARD173 220 0 0 0

000000000 0000000000000000 00 0 0 0 0ABANDONS

0Stéphane 00000000 000000000000000BETA PROVENCPROVENCE MOTO TOU+++ 160 453 DERHI170 0 0 0 0

0Lorys 00000000 000000000000000BETA ILE DE FRTRIAL CLUB DE MARCO+++ 235 347 CATEL185 0 0 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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0Niuel 00000002 0000000000000220HONDA SANS LIG SANS CLUB1 5 925 GREENWOOD1 083 2 20 0 0

0François 00000006 0000000000002218MONTESA PROVENCAMC GRASSE2 47 477 BERTHIER1 060 6 18 0 0

0David 00000008 0000000000011317GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB3 10 474 WALKER1 105 8 17 0 0

0Luc 000000010 0000000000003415BETA PROVENCMOTO CLUB LA GAUDE4 15 241 LEHNER1 042 10 15 0 0

0Olivier 000000017 0000000000211216GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB5 65 464 PARDINI1 109 17 16 0 0

0Pierre 000000018 0000000000122314GAS GAS SANS LIG SANS CLUB6 +++++ JULIEN1 020 18 14 0 0

0Patrice 000000026 0000000000143311SHERCO SANS LIG SANS CLUB7 +++++ GUERDOUX1 181 26 11 0 0

0Alain 000000044 000000000052537BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB8 +++++ MOULET1 024 44 7 0 0

0Yann 000000055 000000000048433MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB9 +++++ AUDRAN1 087 55 3 0 0

0Jean-Christophe 0000000102 0000000000192010MONTESA SANS LIG SANS CLUB10 +++++ WARIN1 115 102 0 0 0

0Daniel 0000000102 0000000000192010SANS LIG SANS CLUB11 +++++ SIMON1 114 102 0 0 0

0Xavier 0000000110 0000000000220000FANTIC BRETAGNPLOGONNEC MOTO CL12 163 272 CHUTO1 136 110 0 0 0

0Patrick 0000000110 0000000000220000SCORPA SANS LIG SANS CLUB13 21 313 PROVENCAL1 146 110 0 0 0

0Daniel 0000000220 0000000002200000BETA SANS LIG SANS CLUB14 125 488 POUPARD1 173 220 0 0 0

Le directeur de course le 26/08/2014Patrick FERAUD
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